160000859657

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name))
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of	f Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	_
Walk In \$50	0.00

Office Use Only



600325345336

S TALLENT FEB 27 2019

19 FEB 26 PH 4: 23

10 FEB 25 M 9-87

merry

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000	0195		
	REFERENCE	:	646641	162321A		
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Simels	Lenan		
	COST LIMIT	:		What I		
ORDER DATE :	February 26, 201	9				
ORDER TIME :	2:54 PM					
ORDER NO. :	646641-005					
CUSTOMER NO:	162321A					
				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
ARTICLES OF MERGER						

MELROSE EQUITIES, LLC

INTO

TENNENT 9 PLAZA, LLC

PLEASE	RETURN	THE	FOLLOWING	AS	PROOF	OF	FILING:	
XX	CERTIF PLAIN		COPY IPED COPY					
CONTACT	PERSON	I: E	Emily Croft	=				
				EXZ	MTNER	s i	INTTTALS	

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Tennent 9 Plaza, LLC	
SUBJECT.	Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this m	after to:
Charles Hirsch	
Contact Person	
Milbrook Properties LTD	
Firm/Company	
42 Bayview Avenue	
Address	
Manhasset, NY 11030	
City, State and Zip Code	
chirsch@milbrookproperties.com	,
E-mail address: (to be used for future annua	report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, plea	
Matthew Kuglerat	(212)686-3300
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section	Amendment Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314
Tallabassae El 32301	tarranaووود, ۱ پیتر کیا

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Melrose Equities, LLC	Florida	LIC LIS000115879'
		A
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity ty	pe, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	viving party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Tennent 9 Plaza, LLC	Florida	LLC L1600059657

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOUL	RTH: Please check one of the	boxes that apply	to surviving e	ntity: (if applicable)				
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
0	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:							
						_		
	1: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072.		appraisal rights	the amount, to which mem	bers are entitled	under		
SIXTI days a	$\frac{H:}{H:}$ If other than the date of filir fier the date this document is fi	g, the delayed e ed by the Floric	ffective date of la Department (f the merger, which cannot b of State:	oe prior to nor m	ore than 90		
Note:	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on th	k does not meet e Department o	the applicable f State's record	statutory filing requirements	s, this date will n	on be listed		
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page 1	arty:		Typ	ed or Printed			
Name	of Entity/Organization:	Si	gnature(s);		of Individual:			
Melros	e Equities, LLC	(Ch	arles Hirsch, Mani	ager		
Теппет	ιι 9 Plaza, LLC		TUL	Ch	orles Hirsch, Mana	ıger		
Corpoi	rations:		· ·	President or Officer nature of incorporator.)				
	neral partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized person							
	rida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners n-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner							
	d Liability Companies:		a generar partin an authorized p					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	mpany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation:	ation: \$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership:	•	\$52.50	For each General Partn		\$25.00		
	For each Other Business Entit	y:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (option	<u>tal)</u> :	\$30.00		